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01-Apr-2025 Balance b/f 6,891.74£      

04-Apr-2025 Cheshire East Precept 1 2,800.00£       9,691.74£      2111

14-Apr-2025 HMRC Q4 1 166.00£            9,525.74£      Approved by Councillors via e-mail - noted in 2111

15-Apr-2025 VAT Return 2 323.42£          9,849.16£      2111

28-Apr-2025 IONOS (Website) 1.40£        2 8.40£                 9,840.76£      2084

30-Apr-2025 Interest 3 6.54£               9,847.30£      2111

30-Apr-2025 Clerk Salary 3 144.79£            9,702.51£      2084

30-Apr-2025 Clerk Homeworking Allowance 3 13.00£             9,689.51£      2084

07-May-2025 Millward and Keeling 19.00£      4 114.00£           9,575.51£      2111

07-May-2025 CHALC 5 124.41£            9,451.10£      2111

07-May-2025 Zurich 6 378.00£            9,073.10£      2111

07-May-2025 Playsafe (ROSPA) 19.20£      7 115.20£            8,957.90£      2111

07-May-2025 TCS (Payroll) 10.32£      8 61.92£               8,895.98£      2111

07-May-2025 Adam Keppel Green (Internal Audit) 9 157.50£            8,738.48£      2111

29-May-2025 IONOS (Website) 1.40£        10 8.40£                 8,730.08£      2111

30-May-2025 Clerk Salary 11 249.39£            8,480.69£      2111

30-May-2025 Clerk Homeworking Allowance 11 13.00£             8,467.69£      2111

30-May-2025 Interest 4 5.90£             8,473.59£      2128

26-Jun-2025 IONOS (Website) 1.40£        12 8.40£                 8,465.19£      2111

30-Jun-2025 Clerk Salary 13 197.19£            8,268.00£      2111

30-Jun-2025 Clerk Homeworking Allowance 13 13.00£             8,255.00£      2111

30-Jun-2025 Interest 5 6.11£             8,261.11£      2128

07-Jul-2025 Clerk Expenses (TARMAC) 14 8.10£               8,253.01£      2128

07-Jul-2025 Cheshire Community Action 15 20.00£             8,233.01£      2128

07-Jul-2025 HMRC Q1 16 157.40£           8,075.61£      2128

07-Jul-2025 Steve Waltho expenses (defib) 23.40£      17 140.40£           7,935.21£      2128

28-Jul-2025 IONOS (Website) 1.40£        18 8.40£                 7,926.81£      2128

31-Jul-2025 Clerk Salary 19 231.47£            7,695.34£      2128 and 2145

31-Jul-2025 Clerk Homeworking Allowance 19 13.00£             7,682.34£      2128

31-Jul-2025 Interest 6 5.98£             7,688.32£      2145

28-Aug-2025 IONOS (Website) 1.40£        20 8.40£               7,679.92£      2128

29-Aug-2025 Clerk Salary 21 144.79£           7,535.13£      2128

29-Aug-2025 Clerk Homeworking Allowance 21 13.00£             7,522.13£      2128

29-Aug-2025 Interest 7 5.46£             7,527.59£      2145

03-Sep-2025 TCS (Payroll) 10.80£      22 64.80£             7,462.79£      2145

05-Sep-2025 Precept (second payment) 8 2,800.00£      10,262.79£    2167

18-Sep-2025 Plough Inn (donation for bench) 9 250.00£         10,512.79£    2167

26-Sep-2025 IONOS (Website) 1.40£        23 8.40£               10,504.39£    2145

30-Sep-2025 Clerk Salary 24 189.91£           10,314.48£    2145 and 2167

30-Sep-2025 Clerk Homeworking Allowance 24 13.00£             10,301.48£    2145

30-Sep-2025 Interest 10 6.03£             10,307.51£    2167

03-Oct-2025 Marmax 86.00£      25 516.00£           9,791.51£      2145

31-Oct-2025 Clerk Salary 26 152.16£           9,639.35£      2145 and 2167

31-Oct-2025 Clerk Homeworking Allowance 26 13.00£             9,626.35£      2145

31-Oct-2025 Interest 11 5.65£             9,632.00£      2167
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10-Nov-2025 IONOS (Website) 1.40£        27 8.40£               9,623.60£      2145

11-Nov-2025 TCS (Payroll) 10.80£      28 64.80£             9,558.80£      2167

11-Nov-2025 Clerk Expenses (Wreath) 3.33£        29 19.99£             9,538.81£      2167

11-Nov-2025 HMRC 30 302.23£           9,236.58£      2167

26-Nov-2025 IONOS (Website) 3.40£        31 20.39£             9,216.19£      2167

28-Nov-2025 Clerk Salary 32 152.16£           9,064.03£      2167

28-Nov-2025 Clerk Homeworking Allowance 32 13.00£             9,051.03£      2167

28-Nov-2025 Interest 12 4.78£             9,055.81£      2188

24-Dec-2025 Clerk Salary 33 152.16£           8,903.65£      2167

24-Dec-2025 Clerk Homeworking Allowance 33 13.00£             8,890.65£      2167

30-Dec-2025 IONOS (Website) 1.40£        34 8.40£               8,882.25£      2167

31-Dec-2025 Interest 13 5.64£             8,887.89£      2188

12-Jan-2025 HMRC 35 328.80£           8,559.09£      2188

12-Jan-2025 TCS (Payroll) 10.80£      36 64.80£             8,494.29£      2188

28-Jan-2026 IONOS (Website) 1.40£        37 8.40£               8,485.89£      2188

30-Jan-2026 Clerk Salary 38 152.16£           8,333.73£      2188

30-Jan-2026 Clerk Homeworking Allowance 38 13.00£             8,320.73£      2188

30-Jan-2026 Interest 14 5.13£             8,325.86£      2205

26-Feb-2026 IONOS (Website) 1.40£        39 8.40£               8,317.46£      2188

27-Feb-2026 Clerk Salary 40 179.34£           8,138.12£      2205

27-Feb-2026 Clerk Homeworking Allowance 40 13.00£             8,125.12£      2205

27-Feb-2026 Interest 15 4.80£             8,129.92£      

02-Mar-2026 Richard Garton Expenses (stone) 41 70.09£             8,059.83£      2167, final amount confirmed 2205

26-Mar-2026 Clerk Expenses (ICO) 42 52.00£             8,007.83£      2205

26-Mar-2026 HMRC 43 345.37£           7,662.46£      2205

26-Mar-2026 IONOS (Website) 1.40£        44 8.40£               7,654.06£      2205

27-Mar-2026 VAT Return 16 212.45£         7,866.51£      

31-Mar-2026 Clerk Salary 45 152.16£           7,714.35£      2205

31-Mar-2026 Clerk Homeworking Allowance 45 13.00£             7,701.35£      2205

31-Mar-2026 Interest 17 5.09£             7,706.44£      

VAT to be claimed from 01/04/2024 212.45£    5,638.28£        6,452.98£      814.70£        




